1. Which of the following would you consider your 'pet peeves' of other drivers while driving or being on the road? Please select your top 3 pet peeves:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 1010 133 93 83 390 225 86 270 172 250 165 286 724
Weighted 1010 135 107 66 387 243 72 310 171 240 138 287 723
Using cell phone while driving (talking or 560 93 55 39 222 105 46 165 101 132 74 150 410
texting) 55% 69% 51% 59% 57% 43% 63% 53% 59% 55% 54% 52% 57%
BDE * E* E E*
Tailgating/following too closely 453 53 58 33 168 111 30 132 78 104 53 134 320
45% 39% 54% 50% 43% 46% 42% 43% 46% 43% 38% 47% 44%
A* * *
Not indicating lane changes or turns 398 65 47 27 162 75 21 107 74 102 57 104 294
39% 48% 44% 41% 42% 31% 30% 35% 43% 43% 41% 36% 41%
EF E* * EF *
Cutting drivers off 294 27 24 19 115 91 18 97 49 66 46 91 203
29% 20% 22% 29% 30% 38% 25% 31% 29% 27% 33% 32% 28%
Frequent braking for no reason 226 23 21 15 90 62 16 62 30 70 39 77 149
22% 17% 19% 23% 23% 25% 22% 20% 18% 29% 28% 27% 21%
* * * GH H L
Driving too slow 196 30 21 14 70 42 19 55 36 48 32 59 137
19% 22% 19% 21% 18% 17% 26% 18% 21% 20% 23% 21% 19%
* * *
Speeding 174 31 13 17 62 41 10 60 25 44 20 44 130
17% 23% 12% 26% 16% 17% 14% 19% 15% 18% 15% 15% 18%
B * B* *
Misuse of the passing lane (hogging the left 154 28 24 9 55 31 7 34 30 44 27 35 119
lane) 15% 21% 22% 13% 14% 13% 10% 11% 18% 19% 19% 12% 16%
EF EF* * * G G
Failing to yield for merging traffic 129 16 13 10 50 29 12 37 18 28 21 34 95
13% 12% 12% 15% 13% 12% 16% 12% 11% 12% 15% 12% 13%
* * *
Pets on drivers lap 75 18 7 4 29 8 8 29 8 16 7 16 59
7% 13% 7% 6% 7% 3% 11% 9% 5% 7% 5% 6% 8%
1 don't have any 'pet peeves' while I'm on the 48 - 6 * 19 19 3 24 9 1 5 15 32
road 5% - 6% 1% 5% 8% 4% 8% 5% 1% 4% 5% 4%
A* * A AC A* | | |

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O/P/Q/R,S/T,U/V
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O/P/Q/R,S/T,U/V
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. You've indicated that you have at least one 'pet peeves' when it comes to being on the road. If you're driving and you happen to notice one of these 'pet peeves' being committed by another driver, which of the following do you do?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids

Base: Have Pet Peeves 970 133 89 82 375 209 82 251 165 248 159 274 696
Weighted 962 135 101 65 368 224 69 286 162 238 133 272 691
Accept the annoyance and not let it bother me 719 112 80 50 278 152 48 212 126 175 98 181 538
75% 82% 79% 77% 76% 68% 69% 74% 78% 73% 74% 67% 78%

EF * * E * K

Angrily yell at them 92 2 16 5 30 31 8 29 9 28 16 49 44
10% 2% 15% 8% 8% 14% 12% 10% 5% 12% 12% 18% 6%

AD* A* A AD A* H H L
Tailgate them or follow really closely 32 3 5 1 7 10 7 10 2 11 4 8 24
3% 2% 5% 1% 2% 4% 10% 3% 1% 5% 3% 3% 3%
* * ACD* H

Drive fast to get in front of them and slow down 26 4 6 3 8 6 - 10 - 12 3 9 17
or brake for no reason 3% 3% 6% 4% 2% 3% - 3% - 5% 2% 3% 3%
Cut them off 22 1 2 4 4 9 2 6 1 7 2 8 14
2% 1% 2% 6% 1% 4% 3% 2% * 3% 1% 3% 2%

Other 141 21 12 9 57 34 8 41 29 26 25 51 90
15% 16% 12% 13% 16% 15% 11% 14% 18% 11% 19% 19% 13%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O/P/Q/R,S/T,U/V
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M/N/O/P/Q/R,S/T,U/V
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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